
May
   

The
ren
The S
Hom
bette
  
Pro
Minn
addit
  
The p






Pleas
addit
  
New
Ther
limit
April
from
  
Gros
Incom

50% 
60% 
80% 
100%
115%
  
Incom
115%
speci

y 7, 2013  

e Comm
named C
Single Family
eownership 
er reflects its

gram Aud
esota Housin
tion to ongoin

purpose of th

 Ensure co
 Identify f

transactio
 Examine t

viability o

se be aware t
tion to at lea

w Income 
re are new inc
ts are effecti
l 21, 2013. P

m last year. Se

ss Household 
me 

% 
% 

me limits for 
% of state or a
ific funding p

munity Re
Commun
y CRV program
 Impact Fund
s purpose. 

its and Mo
g will continu
ng program-le

he audit is to:

ompliance wit
raud or misre
on;   
trends and/o
of the program

that 10% of Im
st one Impac

limits for 
come limits f
ve for any ne

Please note th
ee the progra

 11-County 
Cities Metr
Area* 
$41,200 
$49,500 
$66,000 
$82,400 
$94,700 

 eligible activ
area median i
partner web s

evitaliza
nity Hom
m is transition
d (Impact Fun

onitoring c
ue its quarter
evel monitori

: 

th Minnesota 
epresentation

r other indica
m in part or i

mpact Fund fi
t Fund file pe

 2013  
for the Impac
ew commitm
hat income li
m website fo

 Twin 
ro 

Roch

$40,3
$48,3
$64,4
$80,5
$92,5

vities through
income. Fund
sites for addit

ation Fu
meowner

ning to a new
nd). It is the s

continue 
rly file audit 
ing. 

 Housing prog
n on the part 

ators that ma
in whole.  

iles will be se
er year, per a

ct Fund progr
ments under t

mits for all h
or more. 

hester MSA**

300
300
400
500
500

h the Impact 
ding partners’
tional informa

nd (CRV
rship Imp
w program nam
same great pr

process for th

gram/policy c
 of any party 

ay have an im

elected at ran
administrator

ram for 2013.
the Impact F
ousehold size

Rice Count

$37,200
$44,600
$59,500
$74,300
$85,400

 Fund target 
’ program inc
ation. 

Share T

V) has be
pact Fun
me, the Com
rogram but th

he Impact Fu

compliance; 
 involved in t

mpact on the f

ndom for an a
r. 

. The followi
Fund program
es have declin

ty Balan

$37,0
$44,4
$59,2
$74,0
$85,1

 households a
come limits v

This: 

een 
nd  

mmunity 
he new name

und, in 

the 

financial 

audit, in 

ng income 
m on or after 
ned slightly 

nce of State

000 
400 
200 
000 
00 

at or below 
vary. Visit 

e 

 



  
*For 
Chisa
Coun
  
**Inc
  
  
Que





Or 80
 

 

 

 
 

 the purpose 
ago, Dakota, 
nties. 

ludes Dodge 

estions?  C

 Luis Perei
 Nancy Sla
 Eric Thiew

00.710.8871 (

M

of this sectio
 Hennepin, Isa

and Olmsted 

Contact th

ira: Luis.Pere
attsveen: Nan
wes: Eric.Thie

(toll-free) 

Minnesota Housi

on, the 11 cou
anti, Ramsey

 counties 

he Impact 

eira@state.mn
ncy.Slattsveen
ewes@state.m

ng | 400 Sibley

unty Twin Cit
, Scott, Sherb

 Fund Tea

n.us, 651.296
n@state.mn.u
mn.us, 651.29

y Street, Suite 3

ties Area is de
burne, Washi

am: 

6.8276  
us, 651.296.7
96.6527  

300 | Saint Paul

efined as: Ano
ington and W

7994  

l, MN 55101 

oka, Carver, 
right 

 


